
0118 937 3727
business.rates@reading.gov.uk 

0118 937 3787
Environment.ProtectionTeam@reading.gov.uk 

0118 937 3787
Streetcare.Admin@reading.gov.uk

0118 937 3787
Tradewaste@reading.gov.uk

ASB Team: TeamASB_GenMail@reading.gov.uk 

Business Rates: 

Environmental Health: 

Street Cleaning: 

Highways Inspectors: Highway.Inspectors@reading.gov.uk

Licensing: licensing@reading.gov.uk

Street Works:  Street.Works@reading.gov.uk 

Trade Waste and Recycling Collections: 

Reading BID 
Emergency Contacts

101 = non-urgent reports
999 = urgent reports

Police:

BID Warden call signs = BID One, BID Two
Town Safe Radio: 

streetsupport.net/reading
mungos.org
launchpadreading.org.uk

Rough Sleepers / Homelessness


